
2021 Fixtures 2021 Fixtures

Mon 4th Jan Mon 5th Jul 9 Hole Golf Seniors A..G.M
Mon 11th Jan Revised  22/05/21 Wed 7th Jul Maldon Away  
Mon 18th Jan Mon 12th Jul Frinton Away  (Challenge Cup) 
Mon 25th Jan Thur 15th Jul Vets Tournament    at ( Ipswich)

Mon 1st Feb Mon 19th Jul Colchester Away 
Mon 8th Feb Wed 21st July Felixstowe Ferry Away  (8.30 for 9.00 tee-off)

Mon 15th Feb Mon 26th Jul Joint Captains Day    Malc & Jim
Mon 22ndFeb Thur 29th Jul
Mon 1st Mar Mon 2nd Aug Benton Hall Home 
Mon 8th Mar Mon 9th Aug Braintree Home
Mon 15th Mar Mon 16th Aug Gosfield Home
Mon 22ndMar Mon 23rd Aug August Medal White Tee
Wed 24th Mar Mon 30th Aug August   Bank Holiday   Monday
Mon 29th Mar Over 55 Roll up £1.00 P.S.I to Book in Mon 6th Sept  Fun Competition.       
Mon 5th Apr Bank Holiday     Easter Monday Thur 9th SeptEssex Home
Mon 12th Apr Over 55 Roll up £1.00 P.S.I to Book in Mon 13th SeptSeptember Medal .  Yellow Tee
Mon 19th Apr Over 55 Roll up £1.00 P.S.I to Book in Mon 15th Sep Benton Hall Away  
Thur 22ndApr Mon 20th Sep Forrester Park Home (Valentine Vase) 
Mon 26th Apr  April Medal.  Yellow Tee Mon 27th SeptSummer Texas Scramble   
Mon 3rd May Bank Holiday    May Day   Thur 30th SeptMixed Texas Scramble & Victor Ludorum
Wed 5th May Summer Singles K.O Start (Secretarys Cup) Mon 4th Oct Felixstowe Ferry Home   
Mon 10th May May Medal Fri 8th Oct Ipswich Away        
Fri 14th May Mon 11th Oct October Stableford
Mon 17th May January Stapleford Yellow Tee Mon 18th Oct 1st Preliminary Round of Winter Pairs 
Mon 24th May February Stableford Yellow Tee Mon 25th Oct Top Dogs Round 1
Thur 27th May Gage Cup V's Ladies    (Subject to) Mon 1st Nov Top Dogs Round 2
Mon 31st May Bank Holiday     Spring Mon 8th Nov Top Dogs Round 3
Mon 7th Jun 19th Catering Cup & Easter Egg Comp Mon 15th Nov November Stableford
Thur 10th Jun Cripps Trophy with the Ladies Mon 22nd Nov Turkey Shoot Competition
Mon 14th Jun March Stableford Yellow Tee Mon 29th Nov Top Dogs Round 4
Wed 16th Jun Fri 3rd Dec Seniors Christmas Dinner   
Mon 21st Jun June Medal            Mon 6th Dec Top Dogs Round 5
Mon 28th Jun July Medal White Tee       Mon 13th Dec December Stableford
Thur 1st Jul Essex G C Away Mon 20th Dec Top Dogs 

Match Date Match Date

Roll Up

With the senior Roll up Book your own Tee 

times. Then if you want to enter the Seniors 

Roll up enter your name on the P.S.I before 

you play That will take off £1.00 off your card 

as usual Total payout, enter your score in 

P.S.I when you finish your round,                                                      

I WILL HAVE TO CONFIRM THAT


